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Allegro No.1 
(A joyful crowd, pursuit, races, etc.) 

Adolf Minot 
Allegro -----... -----... 

Copyrif!,'llt, 1915, by G. Schirmer, Inc. 
Prlntell h1 the U.S. A. 

Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 2'13 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 9·i 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting iiH 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 113 
Humorous 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 19'i 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 200 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso .242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 56-i 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 61! 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 2 600 
Band 5 
Battle iO I _n--......_ .- ,L .. .. 
Birds 2i . . 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 

1'- -._... 
_... i:l ..., ltiq,. jj 

Children 3i . . . 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 i .. . i • 

Gavottes 39 
Marches i02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6i 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll !29 
Festival uo 
Fire-Fighting i5i 
Funeral i60 
Grotesque i65 
Gruesome i69 
Happiness 202 
Horror !73 
Humorous f74 
Hunting i86 
Impatience i94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso .242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 57! 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 59! 
Quietude 59! 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 62:1. 
Sea-Storm 65f 

- Sinister 663 
Wedding 67! 
Western 665 

28231 



Galop 
Leichtes Blut 

601 Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 

Johann Strauss. Op. 819 Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 

2 
5 

10 
21 

273 
599 

28 
31 

259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses Ientes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony .250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 2 602 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 2'73 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6! 
Tangos 9-i 

J. I fL -1 J ..J j . 
itJ I I r Jju; I I PI I I I ·' ·' ,;$,;$;$ 

: 
-=-+ -

Valses Ientes '78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival 1-iO 
Fire-Fighting 161 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome !69 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'73 
Humorous 1'74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 19-i 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso M2 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 .Coda. 
Passion 5'71 
Pastorale 56-i 
Pulsating 58'7 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'1! 
Western 665 



Quasi Presto. 
II H 

I tJ 
LL : -

, IOH • .. 
-iT 

,)r 

Oalop 
Die Bajadere 

rt,. :r- p 

... l 

.. • 

•• • .11(!:. If!. .. 111ft. .11(!:. .11(!:. • .II(!:. 111ft. J 
: 

603 

Johann Strauss. Op. 351 

Jr/ ....... . . 
'-' 

p ' ' ' • . 
' J J J ' 

J,...--- .. .. .br---:----- ir :.--:--.. • . 
t) 

LLP ' 
J , J .. .11(!:. I(!. 111ft. •!. .,1/f!. "'- ' J J J 

: - -
p 

Aeroplane 2 
Band ; 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror i73 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 161 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 57:1 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 61Sl 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 67:1. 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 

) Birds 
Calls 2'73 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

Valses 
Doll 
Festival 
Fire-Fighting 
Funeral 
Grotesque 
Gruesome 
Happiness 
Horror 
Humorous 
Hunting 
Impatience 
Joyfulness 
Love-themes 
Lullabies 

31 
259 
39 
39 

102 
48 
54 
61 

202 
1'73 
1'74 
186 
194 
202 
209 
231 

Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 611 
Western 665 

604 
Trio. .. 11'"H•h• 

ru 
f_JJ. 

-'"-: 
j;iiiii"""" 

.. 12 "r 
----t 

fu .. ·-... 
f--=P-

(' 

Coda. 

!31i23 

_1 ,..-.., .. )r Jr Jr n 
: 

if I I"' I J...J I r I 
>> -> >> 

----.r T T T I L I l T 
ff ff 

ff 

... .. .. .. '!" .. ... 
-

I I I ......... 
f#- .._ .._ .._ fl.. #- II. -

l T -I j I I i T 

U r --...;y 
lJ. C. al Segno ., poi Coda 



606 

Cascaden-Oalop 
H. Herrmann. Op. 24 

111:!83 

Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 

2 
I) 

10 
21 

273 
599 

Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets lSi 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 9-i 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival HO 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 56i-
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 

616 
621 
651 
663 
671 

\\'estern 66i) 



2 606 
IS 

iO 
l 

Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

259 1::: 
39 
39 

i02 
4-8 
54 
61 

Tangos 94-
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll !29 
Festival ::1.4-0 

Fire-Fighting :1.51 Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 

Happiness 202 Horror 173 ' 1 

Humorous 17-i 
Hunting 186 
Impatience i9-i 

Joyfulness Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 

Misterioso Monotony 250 1::: 
Music-box 2M 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Stonn 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 



607 Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 

2 
5 

t.O 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6i 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll t.29 
Festival 1.40 
Fire-Fighting :lot. 
Funeral :160 
Grotesque t.65 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror t.73 
Humorous t.74 
Hunting :186 
Impatience i94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

467 
487 
496 
523 
571 
56-i 
587 
591 
591 
599 
608 
6:16 
621 
65i 
663 
67! 
665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 

2 
5 

:1.0 
21 

273 
1)99 
28 
3:1. 

259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches :1.02 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

48 
54 
6:1. 

Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival HO 
Fire-Fighting 15:1. 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror :1.73 

608 

_L 

Tranquillamente .. 
:;z 

liT 
'P 

I 
I"' 

The Mill 
Die Miihle 

-
--

L J: -== -

A. Jensen 

....... 
-.: ..... !"' =-

Humorous :1.74 tJ "!- "'" ... 
-If 

Hunting 186 
Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 
National 
Neutral 

242 
250 
2M 
26:1. 
467 

Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 

1)23 
1)7:1. 
564 
587 
59:1. 
591 
699 
608 
616 
62:1. 
66:1. 
663 
67:1. 

< 

'J£ 

.. 
L 

iJ 

#, 

_.II. 

IV 

'IY 
L 

'P -

4 

tT 

""' 

'" --.-

l"" 

Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 661) 2078 r 

t :t_!_ 

I !" === 
--.. :t_! -"'" 

-
l I"' c .r:. --

--- .,.. --
2-

+ 
- -- If 1 ! 1 

2-- 2 t • 1 

1 I"' T- ]" r 1.....1! !1!!1 
lllllliilll" .. 

- ........,..--.. 

t- -tf 1 i--} - IJ .- 'P - 2 1 2 t 

-- ----- f--:;;,.-
T I"' I T I"' 'tfllllll' r .lll'iijlllll"' 

Printed lntheU.S. A. 



609 Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 

I 
J, 

.., !' 11 "!' . . '!' 11 
+ ..,.. ..,.. ..,.. + .. ..,....,.. .+ + ..,... ..,.. + + + 

Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 -- jllll"""' liiiii- .. - ·- jllll"""' 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
J, !i 5 5 5 --- -- 4 3 2 t 4 Festival 140 

I .., -; -; 11 -mf ;,. ;.. .. "P • . . 

Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 

':'" [ I J+d # 
Horror 173 
Humorous 1'74 

1 3 

I 
J, 444 ..t.+ 4 -- -

,, 1 r . . 

J+d- ·"· r r I r I I ! r I -.. , .. 
""" 

Hunting 186 
Impatience t9i 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 25-i 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'1i 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religiose 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'1i 

2078 Western 665 



Aeroplane 2 610 
Band 5 
Battle to 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 

it.J .,. "t"t 
...._ .... -

Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 I"" I"" ·-Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M J. 

Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 

I'- --!- 1" ... p 
Valses 65 - - -, 

Doll 129 
Festival :1.40 r"' I r"' _]"' __r 

Fire-Fighting 151 PM 

Funeral 1.60 
Grotesque 1.65 
Gruesome 169 J, 4 z-._ 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1.73 
Humorous 1.74 i'-' ... ... $'1" -#!-f p"'" 
Hunting 1.86 -- -- • --Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes .209 

r .... !!!Ill 
.. jill" 

Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 J, - -. 
Music-box 2M 
National 261. 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 

lf.J f t ..... . v- ""!" ""!" 1'-
.p p - , • -. 

Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571. r 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591. 
Quietude 591. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 61.6 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 665 2078 



._, --p 
'P 

-
...... -._. 7 

I 

\ 
. ._ 

._, 

.2078 
Bta8i 

jiiillll"""" 
J+rl 

:::-

"' 

3 ---.----_-

. . 
"1 

1'!1 

...... ....... 
J ____,. ·. !\. . 
I p 

J 'P 

......... !iiiilill""" Jllliliiill"" 

. 

r ......... p ..... # 

. . 
-

....... I r 

611 Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 3:1. 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 

I -"I . . Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 . 

T v "1 )r 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival :1.40 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 

r ...... .... - ' ,. 
Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome :1.69 

.1 Happiness 202 
Horror us . 

::> p 

Humorous :1.74 
Hunting :1.86 
Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 

I"' ........ p ..... ........ ........ 
"'-

Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1. 

'PP 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 

....- Passion 57:1. 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 59! 
Raco 599 

----------· 
'PI€. 1--. 

Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 621 r-•--_,--+]-'1- Sea-Stonn 65! 

r' v I I ,.,_ . Pf!d .,.. 

Sinister 663 
Wedding 67:1. 
Western 666 


